Mens Champion

name
Paul FAKLEY

Mark PINCOTT
Toby SMITH

Nolan COCKS
Kieron PIPER

lan PETTITT

Gary ROBERTSON
TORREN PEAKMAN
Paul WEBSTER

Martin TAYLOR-SMITH

Kevin LUDLOW
Darren FOSKETT
Noel SUTTON
Irvin GRIFFITHS
Stuart PARRIS
Chris WAYMAN
Paul HANCOCK
Justin LEGGE
Darren PARFITT
David STAVELEY
Bryn THOMAS
Peter HANSON
Martin NEWLAND
Jason RANSLEY
Graham LING
Gregory WOOD
Jason OLIVER
Neilson COCKS
Francis LING
Alan DOYLE
Darren CHALLIS
James PARRIS
Peter WILSON
Mark FLINTON
Roddy BRYCE
Geoffrey COCKS
Nicholas DAVIES
Peter SAUNDERS
Mark FIDOCK
Kris TWYMAN
Peter WICK
Harvey SYKES
Stephen HAWKINS
Adrian DAVIES
Roy BOWLING
Peter SADLIER

East Invicta masters Championships

50m Fly
547
445
420
732
322
322
211
0
0
342
325
189
227
256
367

510
346
224
387

186
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50m Back
411
368
255
0
339
295
174
0
224
270
0
106
0
163
291
206
0
312
138
0

o o

175
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50m Breast
569
328
371
476
306
325
236
317
325
0
274
213
294
0
0
305

o o

275

218
417

o

409
250

178
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204

112
164
154

53

2016

50m f/style
633
489
445
555
361
358
339
443
538
448
323
281
307
338
411
298
0
0
298
549
326
269
295
451
418
398
431
390
269
363
199
261
244
320
292
330
199
167
206
198
125
174
89
177
119
67

100m f/style
584
535
477
0
361
346
327
451
353
0
327
254
339
366
0
0
529
0
281

331

253

412
418

o

342
184
268
182

286

184

177
215

o o

126
46

100 IM
523
408
376
420
331
342
241
281

0
227
0
174
0
0
0
239

357

o

212
226

o

380

206

143
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113

o
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Total
3267
2573
2344
2183
2020
1988
1528
1492
1440
1287
1249
1217
1167
1123
1069
1048
1039
1015
941
936
932
920
914
868
830
816
811
799
725
705
704
648
607
591
578
557
533
526
496
413
380
338
329
272
245
185
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